In observance of:

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr, Day
Professional Development
Good Friday

Professional Development
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Abilities First Training Day
Independence Day
Professional Development

Labor Day

Abilities First Town Hall/ Training

Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Day After
Professional Development
Christmas Eve

Christmas

Day After Christmas

Abilities First 2025

Holidays/ Days Closed

AFF will be closed on:

Wednesday, Jan 1
Monday, January 20
Monday, February 17
Friday, April 18
Friday, May 2
Monday, May 26
Thursday, June 19
Friday, June 20
Friday, July 4
Friday, August 8
Monday, September 1
Friday, October 17

Thursday, November 27

Friday, November 28

Friday, December 12

Wednesday, December 24

Thursday, December 25

Friday, December 26

***Abilities First Early Childhood Learning Center has made the decision to give a staff
professional development day for staff and teachers to work one time per quarter during the
calendar year. Those dates are reflected here. All dates subject to change, with one month's notice

before closing in most cases. ***



